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Price
31.7115 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -2296% (-9.45)

US8760301072

TPR

London Stock Exchange
usD

Consumer Products
Stock

8,644 EUR

S&P 500

31.7115 USD
31.7115 USD
31.7115USD
41.16 USD
31.7115USD
273

8,657.24

1

273

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 876030107

40.00

30.00

20.00 !

10.00

2020

2021 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8760301072&ID_NOTATION=207805419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8760301072&ID_NOTATION=207805419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eddde5137c81ef8eddb24992b98a2e0474b8eef5df1285c40e3429380ffb64f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a695bff0c3d41b1d3&time=1722168471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f136fd6977a28f452931047e47f7c09c508d00e00826b1c913302b728996b737&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c6b3aacd0a558f64&time=1722168471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d19402bec2a20cb1d486692418728b087c67ca27cd0688c1936b073efbc5e01&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8377cbbcfa3e45cfc&time=1722168471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=521460a4ea0ca98050b158706fca75bf0700febddcdffd41ca3734cbab3cf301&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55b5e6b15fc040cb6&time=1722168471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de3477941d1196c082412384052df6c997cac677d2f47cf9e6bdddd92c3a319&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8d41efdc8b6da2b9&time=1722168471&tool=RSC

TAPESTRY INC.

Details
2023/11/29 16:33:04 Sy
Price
31.7115 USD
Difference © -22.96% (-9.45) ~ \
40.00 / \
General attributes /s Y
ISIN US8760301072 | / N,
Symbol TPR
Exchange London Stock Exchange 30.00 .
Currency uUSsD "-,I .."'
Sector Consumer Products \ '
Security type Stock - |,-"l
Market cap (m) 8,644 EUR 20.00 ."'I
Benchmark S&P 500 I".. J.'"
/;,
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - 10.00 /
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 31.7115 USD 2020 2021 2023
High 31.7115 USD
Low 31.7115USD
Close (prev. day) 41.16 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 31.7115 USD
Volume (pcs) 273
Trading volume 8,657.24 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - USD (14)
Last size 273 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - USD (55)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - USD (36)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 31.7115 USD (145)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date -USD (-)
Perf (%) YTD Low | date - USD (-)
Perf (abs.) 52 Weeks High | date 31.7115 USD (2023/11/29)
Beta 0.88 0.98 1.29 52 Weeks Low | date 31.7115 USD (2023/11/29)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 26.40 EUR  0.00 2
25
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 37.60 EUR 0.00 1
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:44 37.08 EUR  0.00 6
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 40.82USD  97.01 25,060
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 36.90 EUR  0.00
ERSTE
Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207805419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50734465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79764560

TAPESTRY INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2023/11/
29

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

16:33 31.7115USD 0.01

09:28 36.20 EUR  0.00

19:31 37.61 EUR  0.00

08:02 36.36 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258464

TAPESTRY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

tapestry

Contact Details

TAPESTRY INC.

10 Hudson Yards - 10001 New York
Telefon: +1-212-946-8400

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anne Gates
Alan Lau
Darrell Cavens
David Elkins
Hanneke Faber
John Bilbrey
Kevin Hourican
Pamela Lifford
Thomas Greco
Yu Long
Joanne

Crevoiserat
Andrea Shaw

Resnick

Ashish Parmar
David Howard
Giorgio Sarné
Liz Fraser
Noam Paransky
Peter Charles
Scott Roe

Todd Kahn

Yann Bozec

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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